
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

31 
4 

46 
204 

5 
536 

25 
7 
2 

Name 

Alex Lauridsen 
Martin Toudal 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
Nanna Salling 
Sia Normann 
Tobias Hansen 
Peter Kofoed 
Matthies Møller 
Johanne Jensen 

Class 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

S M  M M Ro o k ie /M in i Ro o k i e  

SM  M M Rook ie /M M  Open 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini GP 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Best Tm 

1:18.121 
1:20.757 
1:22.145 
1:22.245 
1:22.715 
1:22.990 
1:25.616 
1:29.531 
1:42.496 

Diff 

2.636 
4.024 
4.124 
4.594 
4.869 
7.495 

11.410 
24.375 

Best Speed 

57,511 
55,634 
54,694 
54,627 
54,317 
54,137 
52,476 
50,182 
43,834 

In Lap 

3 
10 

6 
10 

3 
7 
4 
8 
3 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Thy Mini RR 
Saturday 

Yellow - 1320-1340 

Qualifying started at 13:17:55 

Thy 1,248 km 

30-05-2015 13:20 


